AMERICAN SPECIALTIES, INC.
441 Saw Mill River Road, Yonkers, NY 10701
(914) 476.9000 • (914) 476.0688
MODEL №:
ISSUED:
REVISED:
THIS MANUFACTURER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES IN DESIGN OR DIMENSIONS WITHOUT FORMAL NOTICE
3800-AW
05 MAY 2019
GERM GUARD™ ANTIMICROBIAL WHITE GRAB BAR
Schedule of Available 1-1/2" Dia. [Ø 38] Straight Grab Bars with Snap Flanges in –AW Series
Model № Length C to C End Flanges Note
3801-18AW 18" [ 457]
3801-24AW 24" [ 610]
3801-36AW 36" [ 914]
3801-42AW 42" [ 1067]
3801-48AW 48" [ 1219]
3802-48AW 48" [ 1219] Center Post added
ELEVATION END FLANGE
2-3/8"
[60]
(2) 5/16" DIA [Ø7.5]